
               LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME – L.B.F.A. 1/14 

RESULTATS 

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE INDOOR  

JUNIORS-ESPOIRS   

Gand, samedi 3 mars 2018 

 

ver Jun M   longueur Jun H  Time :10:28 

Série:1  

 1 744 DAVIES MATTHIEU           00 OSGA  6.90  CB 1 

 2 901 REGINSTER GAETAN          99 USBW  6.74  CB 2 

 3 133 VANDERSTEEN YENTE         00 AVT   6.72  CB 3 

 4 7 LAGAST KAREL              00 KAAG  6.56    

 5 813 KEMPENEERS SACHA          00 HERV  6.11    

 6 328 LEEMANS PIETER - 91       99 ACA   5.93    

 7 292 JACOBS JOLAN              99 LYRA  5.54    

 

polsstok Jun Bel V   perche Jun Esp F   Time :12:31 

Série:1  

 1 2282 VISSERS MELANIE           98 ATC   3.85  CB S 1 

 2 6 BORSTLAP HANNE            00 ACHL  3.80  CB J 1 

 3 1824 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL        97 OEH   3.70  CB S 2 

 4 1786 DE BAENE HANNE            98 OB    3.60  CB S 3 

 5 153 MORREN LISE               00 RCT   3.60  CB J 2 

 6 31 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  3.55  CB J 3 

 7 689 JACOB DELPHINE            99 DAMP  3.40    

 8 16 DHONT HANNE               99 DEIN  3.00    

 9 239 FABRé LENA                99 VOLH  2.90    

 10 434 SEVENANTS MARGOT          00 RCT   2.90    

 11 748 T'KINT JULIETTE           00 IAAC  2.70    

 12 584 WILKIN HéLOISE            00 SMAC  2.40    

  27 VERHELST QUINCY           00 DEIN  NM       

  1690 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY     98 DEIN  NM       

 

kogel Jun M   poids Jun H   Time :10:59 

Série:1  

 1 387 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 DCLA  15.03  CB 1 

 2 494 DHAENENS RUBEN            99 OEH   14.43  CB 2 

 3 814 PAQUOT KEVIN              99 SER   13.68  CB 3 

 4 682 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 DS    13.60    

 5 480 CEULEMANS SEPPE           99 ROBA  13.14    

 6 383 DE COENE STEFAN           00 MACW  12.96    

 7 442 BATS LUKAS                00 LYRA  12.52    

 8 392 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  12.23    

 9 543 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     00 TACT  11.87    

 10 271 VAN REGENMORTEL NICO      00 HAKI  10.81    

 

60mh Jun V   60mh Jun F    Time :10:07 

Série:1  

 1 1 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  8.83    

 2 99 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  8.97    

 3 368 COQUYT JUSTINE            00 RCG   9.13    

 4 168 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  9.27    

 5 679 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  9.43    

http://www.tempo-team.be/fr
http://www.crelan.be/
https://www.loterie-nationale.be/fr
http://brussels.diamondleague.com/fr/home/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
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 6 266 STEENMANS JITSE           00 LYRA  9.44    

 7 648 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  9.70    

 8 675 DEPINOIS ELINE            00 OSGA  9.71    

 

60mh Jun V   60mh Jun F    Time :10:07 

Série:2  

 1 285 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  8.79    

 2 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   8.96    

 3 221 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS    9.00    

 4 414 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  9.23    

 5 354 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         00 DEIN  9.42    

 6 699 COLLIN VICTORIA           00 MOHA  9.82    

 7 133 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        00 AZW   10.02    

  650 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA   00 CABW  DIS     162.8 

 

60mh Bel V   60mh Esp F  Time :10:21 

Série:1  

 1 1071 BEAUCARNE CHLOë           97 FLAC  8.61    

 2 1171 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  9.15    

 3 1696 DEGRèVE ROBIN             97 OEH   9.20    

 4 1242 TOP MAYA                  98 AVLO  9.41    

 5 1540 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 ASVO  9.45    

 

60mh Bel V   60mh Esp F  Time :10:21 

Série:2  

 1 1746 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   8.63    

 2 1726 LAMMENS SHARI             96 RCG   8.68    

 3 1585 DELHEYE CéLINE            98 HAC   9.42    

 4 2314 ALBERT STéPHANIE          98 CRAC  9.43    

 5 2462 GODIN JEANNE              98 HF    10.06    

 6 2247 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  10.48    

 

60mh Jun M   60mh Jun H  Time :10:26 

Série:1  

 1 346 OBASUYI MICHAEL           99 OEH   7.94    

 2 220 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   7.95    

 3 841 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  8.19    

 4 3 HAVERBEKE DRIES           00 STAX  8.56    

 5 212 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  9.24    

 6 745 DEFOSSE ARNO              00 OSGA  9.28    

  380 DE BACKER BRYAN           00 AVLO  DNF       

 

60mh Jun M   60mh Jun H  Time :10:26 

Série:2  

 1 684 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.86    

 2 395 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  7.92    

 3 166 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  8.36    

 4 539 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  8.40    

 5 639 ROBERT GILLES             00 HF    8.46    

 6 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  8.83    

 7 540 LOOTENS MAARTEN           00 VITA  9.49    

 

60mh Bel M   60mh Esp H  Time :10:34 

Série:1  

 1 3279 CATY DYLAN                97 RESC  8.34    

 2 2817 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 DS    8.50    

 3 1431 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    8.66    

 4 3089 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.75    

 5 2279 THIRY CHRISTOPHE          96 DAC   9.02    

 6 1233 COPPENS MATTEO            98 ZWAT  9.26    

 7 1105 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  10.84    
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60mh Bel M   60mh Esp H  Time :10:34 

Série:2  

 1 1919 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  8.39    

 2 1337 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    8.57    

 3 1926 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 AVLO  8.62    

 4 2295 DUMON REINDERT            98 KAAG  8.84    

 5 1442 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  9.09    

 6 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             98 KKS   9.54    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :10:51 

Série:1  

 1 767 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE         99 SMAC  7.60    

 2 461 CAMARA LYNE               00 OEH   7.79    

 3 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   7.85    

 4 3 ROMBOUTS ELINE            99 DUFF  8.02    

 5 336 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  8.04    

 6 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        00 LOOI  8.23    

 7 813 METENDE AKOND ANGELA      00 CRAC  8.28    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :10:51 

Série:2  

 1 210 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.61    

 2 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.78    

 3 381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  7.83    

 4 785 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  7.91    

 5 414 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  8.16    

 6 749 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE        00 ATH   8.23    

 7 278 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ASVO  8.27    

 8 781 MATHY CHLOé               00 SER   8.27    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :10:51 

Série:3  

 1 70 GROSSARD BRITT            00 AVT   7.78    

 2 172 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  7.85    

 3 345 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.96    

 4 557 FICKERS ELèNE             00 LACE  7.97    

 5 37 VANAENRODE AMELIEN        00 AVT   8.20    

 6 274 HEYMANS AMBER             99 ACP   8.25    

 7 454 DE HASELEER DORA          00 OEH   8.29    

 8 847 SEMENOU ANNABELLE         99 CABW  8.30    

 

ver Bel M   longueur Esp H  Time :11:55 

Série:1  

 1 2656 BODART ROBIN              97 BBS   7.18  CB 1 

 2 3216 BROUWERS AMAURY           97 CABW  7.17  CB 2 

 3 2817 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 DS    6.98  CB 3 

 4 1176 GONNISSEN JEROEN          98 FLAC  6.96    

 5 2023 FRANSSENS JENS            98 AVT   6.85    

 6 1279 LAMBREGT BJORN            98 HCO   6.23    

 7 2279 THIRY CHRISTOPHE          96 DAC   6.06    

 8 3113 VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS      98 ACLE  5.86    

 

hoog Jun Bel V   hauteur Jun Esp F  Time :13:28 

Série:1  

 1 1236 PAESEN INGE               96 AVT   1.73  CB S 1 

 2 285 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  1.73  CB J 1 

 3 572 NENIN ELINE               00 SMAC  1.73  CB J 2 

 4 1540 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 ASVO  1.71  CB S 2 

 5 181 CANTERS GRETEL            99 AVT   1.65  CB J 3 

 6 552 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   1.63   

 7 1817 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE      98 AVZK  1.59  CB S 3 

 8 1604 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      96 LAT   1.59    

 9 699 COLLIN VICTORIA           00 MOHA  1.56    

 10 351 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA  1.56    
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 11 168 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  1.56    

 12 98 BEECKMANS MAUD            00 OLSE  1.50    

 13 487 VANDEPUT AYLA             00 DCLA  1.50    

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :11:10 

Série:1  

 1 1112 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 ROBA  7.87    

 2 1648 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   7.98    

 3 1171 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  8.01    

 4 1800 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          96 AVT   8.17    

 5 1341 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       96 ASVO  8.85    

  1189 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  DNS       

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :11:10 

Série:2  

 1 1378 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  7.62    

 2 1736 SCHETS KJENTA             97 OEH   7.84    

 3 1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  7.94    

 4 2234 COULON GERALDINE          98 CSDY  8.07    

 5 2419 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 USBW  8.40    

 6 1542 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE       96 ASVO  8.88    

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :11:10 

Série:3  

 1 2260 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  7.63    

 2 1939 LOBBENS LAURENCE          97 VAC   7.83    

 3 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  7.89    

 4 1249 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 RAM   8.08    

 5 2353 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 CABW  8.59    

 6 1074 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  8.93    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :11:35 

Série:1  

 1 395 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  6.97    

 2 858 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  7.13    

 3 953 SAIDY NOAH                99 ULA   7.20    

 4 639 ROBERT GILLES             00 HF    7.26    

 5 852 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  7.26    

 6 194 BLOKKEN DELSIN            99 GENK  7.36    

 7 842 PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE     99 HERV  7.40    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :11:35 

Série:2  

 1 895 OTJACQUES ROMAIN          99 SMAC  7.10    

 2 270 SAERENS MAARTEN           00 HAKI  7.11    

 3 652 OKEOWO PEREDJO            99 RESC  7.13    

 4 702 PIENGEON HADRIEN          00 CABW  7.25    

 5 328 LEEMANS PIETER - 91       99 ACA   7.33    

 6 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  7.34    

 7 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 FLAC  7.36    

 8 411 FOSTIER DAAN              00 SPBO  7.57    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :11:35 

Série:3  

 1 912 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  7.00    

 2 111 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  7.09    

 3 496 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   7.20    

 4 426 BOYE ALPHA                99 DCLA  7.27    

 5 641 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN       00 RFCL  7.27    

 6 241 MALUMGRE WARD             00 GEEL  7.33    

 7 724 STEVENS ANTOINE           00 CSDY  7.36    

 8 46 PRAET JONAS               99 RIEM  7.43    
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kogel Jun V   poids Jun F  Time :12:31 

Série:1  

 1 480 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   12.93  CB 1 

 2 793 BUSCHGENS EMILIE          99 DAMP  12.65  CB 2 

 3 173 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  12.22  CB 3 

 4 409 MALUTA DANI               00 OEH   12.05    

 5 188 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 STAX  11.92    

 6 271 SAVELKOULS MILA           00 ATLA  11.54    

 7 56 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  11.33    

 8 193 CAMBIER JOKE              99 RCG   10.13    

 9 624 ROUSSEAUX SARAH           99 CABW  9.44    

 10 224 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    9.29    

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :11:48 

Série:1  

 1 2671 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  6.95    

 2 1761 MERCKX WARD               97 VAC   7.05    

 3 3225 MABILLE FLORENT           96 CRAC  7.08    

 4 3071 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ACLO  7.21    

 5 2866 DREZE ANTHONY             96 CABW  7.25    

 6 1770 GOOSSENS YANNICK          97 HAMM  7.31    

  1151 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 ACHL  DIS     162.8 

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :11:48 

Série:2  

 1 2672 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  6.93    

 2 2272 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   6.94    

 3 3433 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  7.05    

 4 3212 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 USBW  7.21    

 5 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM            96 KAPE  7.24    

 6 1118 INGELAERE BRIAN           97 DEIN  7.33    

 7 1486 APPELMANS MATHIAS         96 ACP   7.36    

 8 2965 MEURISSE ROMAIN           98 USTA  7.42    

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :11:48 

Série:3  

 1 3211 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   6.96    

 2 3396 VANHAMME ARNO             97 RESC  7.07    

 3 3232 DEPRET FRANçOIS           98 USTA  7.17    

 4 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 LYRA  7.19    

 5 2441 ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 OLSE  7.30    

 6 2763 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 RESC  7.35    

 7 1434 WAILLY HENDRIK            97 EA    7.50    

  3150 KAPENDA RAPHAEL           98 SMAC  DNS       

 

ver Jun V   longueur Jun F  Time :13:38 

Série:1  

 1 266 STEENMANS JITSE           00 LYRA  5.67  CB 1 

 2 37 VANAENRODE AMELIEN        00 AVT   5.47  CB 2 

 3 470 DELORME EMMA              00 OEH   5.43  CB 3 

 4 375 DEROOST FREA              99 DAC   5.25    

 5 8 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  5.22    

 6 133 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        00 AZW   5.12    

 7 679 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  5.08    

 8 552 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   5.05    

 9 745 DHEUR GéRALDINE           00 IAAC  4.95    

 10 329 HUYBRECHTS TINE           99 AVT   4.74    

 

ver Bel V   longueur Esp F  Time :13:39 

Série:1  

 1 1378 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  5.92  CB 1 

 2 1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  5.81  CB 2 

 3 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  5.64  CB 3 

 4 1774 ANNENDYCK HANNE           97 DAC   5.60    
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 5 2234 COULON GERALDINE          98 CSDY  5.27    

 6 1585 DELHEYE CéLINE            98 HAC   5.11    

 7 1800 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          96 AVT   4.99    

 8 1783 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB  4.87    

 9 1854 BAUWENS LORE              97 RIEM  4.07    

 

polsstok Jun M  perche Jun H  Time :14:48 

Série:1  

 1 368 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  4.60  CB 1 

 2 57 PAUWELYN NILS             00 FLAC  4.45  CB 2 

 3 868 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 SER   4.35  CB 3 

 4 863 SECCI DIEGO               99 SER   4.25    

 5 682 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 DS    4.10    

 6 777 PIETERS JULIEN            99 ATC   4.00    

 7 367 MENTEN ELIA               00 OLSE  4.00    

 8 212 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  3.90    

 9 66 ITERBEKE LANDER           00 ACW   3.80    

 

60mh Jun V   60mh Jun F  Time :13:17 

Série:1  

 1 1 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  8.72  CB 1 

 2 99 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  8.74  CB 2 

 3 285 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  8.82  CB 3 

 4 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   8.89    

 5 414 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  9.12    

 6 221 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS    9.12    

 7 368 COQUYT JUSTINE            00 RCG   9.29    

 8 168 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  9.45    

 

60mh Bel V   60mh Esp F  Time :13:26 

Série:1  

 1 1071 BEAUCARNE CHLOë           97 FLAC  8.45  CB 1 

 2 1746 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   8.59  CB 2 

 3 1726 LAMMENS SHARI             96 RCG   8.72  CB 3 

 4 1171 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  9.06    

 5 1696 DEGRèVE ROBIN             97 OEH   9.24    

 6 1242 TOP MAYA                  98 AVLO  9.41    

 7 2314 ALBERT STéPHANIE          98 CRAC  9.48    

  1585 DELHEYE CéLINE            98 HAC   DNF       

 

60mh Jun M   60mh Jun H  Time :13:32 

Série:1  

 1 684 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.74 RB  CB 1 

 2 395 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  7.81  CB 2 

 3 220 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   7.83  CB 3 

 4 841 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  8.10    

 5 166 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  8.22    

 6 639 ROBERT GILLES             00 HF    8.38    

  346 OBASUYI MICHAEL           99 OEH   DNF       

  539 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  DIS     162.8 

 

60mh Bel M   60mh Esp H  Time :13:37 

Série:1  

 1 3279 CATY DYLAN                97 RESC  8.18  CB 1 

 2 1919 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  8.46  CB 2 

 3 1337 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    8.46  CB 3 

 4 2817 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 DS    8.50    

 5 1926 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 AVLO  8.62    

 6 1431 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    8.72    

 7 3089 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.93    

  2295 DUMON REINDERT            98 KAAG  DNF     
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hinkstap Jun M   triple saut Jun H  Time :15:43 

Série:1  

 1 801 GEERTS GREGORY            99 RESC  13.81  CB 1 

 2 897 SOUMAHORO TOMMY           99 WS    13.58  CB 2 

 3 506 DIDDEN THIBAUT            99 LOOI  13.24  CB 3 

 4 813 KEMPENEERS SACHA          00 HERV  12.76    

 5 774 VERVOORT LORIN            00 HUY   12.13    

 6 189 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        00 ASVO  12.11    

 7 148 JORISSEN SETH             00 ZWAT  11.92    

 8 669 VAN ROY SIMON             00 CABW  11.69    

 

hinkstap Bel M   triple saut Esp H  Time :15:20 

Série:1  

 1 2541 VANDER VENNET JONAS       98 KAAG  13.52  CB 1 

 2 2961 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER       97 RESC  13.32  CB 2 

 3 2513 APPIAH EGBERT             98 OLSE  12.98  CB 3 

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :13:42 

Série:1  

 1 210 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.59  CB 1 

 2 461 CAMARA LYNE               00 OEH   7.73  CB 2 

 3 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.74  CB 3 

 4 70 GROSSARD BRITT            00 AVT   7.79    

 5 381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  7.80    

 6 172 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  7.84    

 7 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   7.84    

  767 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE         99 SMAC  DNF       

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :13:49 

Série:1  

 1 2260 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  7.57  CB 1 

 2 1378 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  7.59  CB 2 

 3 1939 LOBBENS LAURENCE          97 VAC   7.80  CB 3 

 4 1736 SCHETS KJENTA             97 OEH   7.81    

 5 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  7.86    

 6 1112 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 ROBA  7.87    

 7 1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 DEIN  7.90    

 8 1648 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   7.98    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :13:58 

Série:1  

 1 395 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  6.91  CB 1 

 2 912 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  6.93  CB 2 

 3 270 SAERENS MAARTEN           00 HAKI  7.01  CB 3 

 4 895 OTJACQUES ROMAIN          99 SMAC  7.02    

 5 652 OKEOWO PEREDJO            99 RESC  7.06    

 6 111 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  7.11    

 7 858 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  7.13    

 8 496 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   7.17    

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :13:59 

Série:1  

 1 2272 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   6.87  CB 1 

 2 2672 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  6.91  CB 2 

 3 3211 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   6.92  CB 3 

 4 3433 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  6.98    

 5 2671 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  7.01    

 6 3396 VANHAMME ARNO             97 RESC  7.03    

 7 3225 MABILLE FLORENT           96 CRAC  7.08    

 8 1761 MERCKX WARD               97 VAC   7.11    
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kogel Bel M   poids Esp H  Time :15:25 

Série:1  

 1 2325 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA  16.55  CB 1 

 2 1455 DEFRèRE ILYA              97 DCLA  16.34  CB 2 

 3 1355 VLASSAK MAX               97 SACN  16.01  CB 3 

 4 1318 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 AVZK  12.68    

 5 2243 PARMENTIER BAVO           98 HAC   12.63    

 6 2197 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA    12.23    

 7 2025 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 ASVO  7.45    

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:29 

Série:1  

 1 89 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 AVZK  61.54    

 2 154 DE KREM KIRSTEN           00 RCT   61.66    

 3 160 COLLA ALICIA              00 LOOI  62.43    

 4 175 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       00 DEIN  63.46    

 5 230 DE CALUWé EMMELIE         00 RCG   65.74    

 6 273 VERMAELEN ANKE            00 DCLA  67.00    

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:29 

Série:2  

 1 355 VEREECKE HANNA            00 KAAG  58.36    

 2 31 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  60.08    

 3 177 DE MARé HANNE             00 HCO   60.27    

 4 242 LAHEY LéONIE              00 VOLH  60.50    

 5 275 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 HAC   61.21    

 6 150 CRAEMERS LOUISE           00 DCLA  62.87    

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:29 

Série:3  

 1 76 PONETTE HELENA            00 HCO   56.26  CB 1 

 2 349 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 RAM   57.22  CB 2 

 3 592 SCHAUWERS MANON           99 RESC  58.30  CB 3 

 4 587 ROHL ALICIA               99 LACE  58.62    

 5 32 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  59.96    

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:50 

Série:1  

 1 2300 LAMBERT LéA               97 CSDY  61.30    

 2 2310 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 USTA  61.73    

 3 1849 DEMARET MEREL             98 KAAG  61.83    

 4 1020 DHONT ILKE                98 DEIN  64.58    

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:50 

Série:2  

 1 1313 HEMELSOET LARA            96 RIEM  60.18    

 2 1111 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        98 DUFF  61.29    

 3 1380 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 SPBO  61.72    

 4 1753 MAUEL ANNA LENA           96 DAC   62.22    

  2231 BELZGAOU LUCILE°          96 WS    DNF       

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:50 

Série:3  

 1 1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 RIEM  58.42    

 2 2110 FICKERS LISA              96 LACE  58.92    

 3 1696 DEGRèVE ROBIN             97 OEH   59.71    

 4 2380 CHAUVIN CAMILLE°          96 USTA  59.81    

 5 2128 COOSEMANS ELISE           96 SPA   60.13    

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:50 

Série:4  

 1 1191 VAN LAER EMMA             98 KAPE  56.36  CB 1 

 2 1516 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 AVKA  56.73  CB 2 

 3 2437 BADJI JALIKA              96 RESC  57.29  CB 3 
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 4 1183 PIERONI MESSALINA         98 LOOI  58.54    

 5 1402 DEWYNGAERT PAULIEN        97 ROBA  59.34    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:22 

Série:1  

 1 246 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  52.44    

 2 303 GOETEYN JENTEN            99 KAAG  52.66    

 3 268 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE         00 ACME  53.06    

 4 100 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 OLSE  53.36    

 5 311 DURNEZ LANDER             99 KKS   53.72    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:22 

Série:2  

 1 241 MALUMGRE WARD             00 GEEL  52.09    

 2 8 TAZUR HICHEM              00 KAAG  52.17    

 3 336 BIEBAUT SANDER            00 RCG   52.30    

 4 958 NKIERE DANFUNAME RENé     99 RESC  52.30    

 5 878 MODOLO FéLIX              00 RFCL  52.37    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:22 

Série:3  

 1 1 SISK PIETER               99 DCLA  50.16    

 2 791 DEGAND THEO               00 ATH   50.62    

 3 894 HUBERT TIMOTHEE           99 CRAC  51.37    

 4 666 MAGGIOLINI LUCA           00 CSDY  51.50    

 5 477 PEETERS DRIES             99 ACBR  51.99    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:22 

Série:4  

 1 571 DE SMET TIBO              99 RCG   48.58  CB 1 

 2 756 MAZEBO SIMON              00 ATH   49.52  CB 2 

 3 460 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       99 KAAG  49.90  CB 3 

 4 700 HENDRICK CLéMENT          99 CABW  50.08    

 5 488 LEUE LOUIE                00 ABES  51.53    

 

polstok Bel M   perche Esp H  Time :17:08 

Série:1  

 1 2474 CHARLE BRAM               97 KAAG  4.90  CB 1 

 2 2450 AUSLOOS FREDERIK          96 DCLA  4.80  CB 2 

 3 2656 BODART ROBIN              97 BBS   4.70  CB 3 

 4 1661 LEYS MATHIAS              96 VOLH  4.70    

 5 2257 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       98 DCLA  4.60    

 6 3308 NOLF MAXIME               97 RIWA  4.50    

 7 1919 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  4.20    

 8 1337 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   97 OB    4.10    

 9 1442 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  4.00    

  1118 INGELAERE BRIAN           97 DEIN  NM       

 

hoog Jun Bel M   hauteur Jun Esp H  Time :17:23 

Série:1  

 1 684 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  2.15  CB J 1 

 2 1401 ALGOET GIEBE              98 HCO   2.08  CB S 1 

 3 49 VAN LOOY LARS             99 VAC   2.08  CB J 2 

 4 216 VERMEIREN JEF             00 ACHL  1.97  CB J 3 

 5 345 BAERT WARRE               00 LAT   1.97    

 6 3192 GAMUELA NGAMUNGUELA JOS   98 RESC  1.94  CB S 2 

 7 1431 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    1.94  CB S 3 

 8 937 MONSEUR MARTIN            99 SER   1.91    

 9 534 VAN RIEL ROBBE            99 ACBR  1.85    

 10 818 KEMPENEERS JEFF           00 CSDY  1.85    

 11 3174 HABAY ANTOINE             98 CABW  1.80    

 12 66 ITERBEKE LANDER           00 ACW   1.80    

 13 1434 WAILLY HENDRIK            97 EA    1.80    

  861 QUOIRIN KéVIN             99 SER   NM       
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hinkstap Jun V   triple saut Jun F  Time :16:24 

Série:1  

 1 22 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  11.42  CB 1 

 2 375 DEROOST FREA              99 DAC   11.40  CB 2 

 3 745 DHEUR GéRALDINE           00 IAAC  11.38  CB 3 

 4 748 T'KINT JULIETTE           00 IAAC  10.96    

 5 348 AMON FLORENCE             99 ROBA  10.92    

 6 108 MAES FAITH                00 AVMO  10.71    

 7 32 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  10.56    

 8 90 D'HOE JELSKE              00 VITA  10.49    

 9 64 LAMBERT LEEN              99 HALE  10.03    

  674 FAUCONNIER ELINE          99 SPA   NM       

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:22 

Série:1  

 1 3432 Kabuya Hugues             RESC  51.53    

 2 3260 GNIRREP MARCO             96 SPA   52.91    

 3 1551 GEEROMS JEROEN            96 LOND  54.19    

 4 1105 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  55.58    

  2117 HOOBERGS JESSE            96 LOOI  DNF       

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:22 

Série:2  

 1 2168 DE BAETS ANTON            96 RIEM  50.14    

 2 1344 BOUTSEN BART              98 AVT   51.02    

 3 1286 JANSSENS KAMIEL           96 SGOL  51.05    

 4 2698 COURTOIS DIMITRI          98 CAF   51.77    

 5 2378 FOLLENS ROBIN             96 HAMM  52.63    

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:22 

Série:3  

 1 1505 OWUSU DYLAN               97 RCG   48.53  CB 1 

 2 1912 DE VOOGHT JASPER          96 AVLO  49.08  CB 2 

 3 2214 RAES MAARTEN              96 ACME  49.23  CB 3 

 4 2313 HUTS GERBRAND             98 RCT   49.79    

 5 3095 SEMENOU BRYAN             97 CABW  49.81    

 

800m Jun V   800m Jun F  Time :15:41 

Série:1  

 1 556 HENRARD ELEA              99 LACE  2:09.14  CB 1 

 2 593 MULS CAMILLE              99 RESC  2:09.93  CB 2 

 3 713 DESWAEF MATHILDE          99 WS    2:12.80  CB 3 

 4 149 VAN LOOCK HANNE           99 DCLA  2:18.47    

 5 400 DE KEYSER EMMA            99 RCG   2:21.45    

 6 594 BROZE EMMA                00 RIWA  2:31.17    

 7 774 HALLET ODILE              00 USTA  2:33.84    

 8 347 VANDAMME SYBIL            00 ACKO  2:39.93    

  588 ROHL LORENA               99 LACE  DNS       

 

kogel Bel V   poids Esp V  Time :16:22 

Série:1  

 1 1746 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   13.46  CB 1 

 2 1016 HELSEN ELISE              98 ACHL  12.26  CB 2 

 3 1815 STEUR TYRA                98 HAC   11.48  CB 3 

 4 1638 PEETERS NELE              97 AVKA  11.34    

 5 1436 GROBBEL CATO              96 DCLA  10.94    

 6 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  10.72    

 7 1766 NUTTELMANN LARA           98 RIEM  10.36    

 8 2185 STURBOIS NOéMIE           97 CABW  10.18    

 9 2184 ROUSSEAUX LAURA           97 CABW  9.54    
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800m Bel V   800m Esp F  Time :15:42 

Série:1  

 1 2242 HAYEZ LOUISE              96 WS    2:17.10  CB 1 

 2 1277 QUATACKER LORE            98 FLAC  2:19.97  CB 2 

 3 1066 PLANCKE ELISE             96 AVR   2:26.95  CB 3 

 4 2493 BAYENS MATHILDE           98 ACLO  2:33.22    

 

800m Jun M   800m Jun H  Time :15:49 

Série:1  

 1 621 CRESTAN ELIOTT            99 SMAC  1:50.51  CB 1 

 2 219 ENGELS THOMAS             99 OEH   1:57.82  CB 2 

 3 611 JACQUEMIN JULIAN          99 WACO  1:58.04  CB 3 

 4 87 VERMEULEN LANDER          99 KAPE  1:59.39    

 5 931 GARCIA VAN BIJSTERVELD MA 00 WS    2:03.18    

 6 335 PEETERS VICTOR            00 RCG   2:05.73    

 7 822 GIAPRAKIS LUKA            00 RCAS  2:07.42    

 8 492 WITDOUCK ARNE             99 FLAC  2:09.17    

 

800m Bel M   800m Esp H  Time :15:59 

Série:1  

 1 2784 DELVOIE MAXIME            97 CSDY  1:54.24  CB 1 

 2 1669 VIERBERGEN TOON           97 VOLH  1:58.98  CB 2 

 3 3355 VANDENABEELE KILIAN       97 ACLO  1:59.43  CB 3 

 4 1599 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO  1:59.65    

 5 1341 BOEYKENS ARNE             97 LAT   2:00.22    

 6 1840 VANGEEL JONAS             98 LOOI  2:02.20    

 7 1547 DEVILLE JEROEN            98 ACP   2:10.63    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:12 

Série:1  

 1 336 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  26.50    

 2 454 DE HASELEER DORA          00 OEH   27.14    

 3 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        00 LOOI  27.27    

 4 755 TABATABAI SARAH           99 RESC  27.82    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:12 

Série:2  

 1 850 HENRY ELINE               00 SER   26.34    

 2 221 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS    26.50    

 3 419 GEUDENS LUNA              00 DCLA  26.70    

 4 274 HEYMANS AMBER             99 ACP   27.12    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:12 

Série:3  

 1 785 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  25.33    

 2 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   25.47    

 3 70 GROSSARD BRITT            00 AVT   25.67    

 4 381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  25.68    

 5 1 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  26.90    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:12 

Série:4  

 1 647 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  23.89 REC LBFA  CB 1 

 2 378 VANNEROM Fé               00 DEIN  24.62  CB 2 

 3 172 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  25.01  CB 3 

 4 461 CAMARA LYNE               00 OEH   25.50    

 5 557 FICKERS ELèNE             00 LACE  25.52    

 

hinkstap Bel V   triple saut Esp F  Time :17:14 

Série:1  

 1 2402 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 RESC  12.33  CB 1 

 2 1774 ANNENDYCK HANNE           97 DAC   11.80  CB 2 

 3 1783 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB  10.80  CB 3 

 4 1201 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 LAT   10.24    
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 5 2252 DE BRUECKER LISALINE      98 RESC  9.74    

 6 2247 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  9.65    

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:23 

Série:1  

 1 2314 ALBERT STéPHANIE          98 CRAC  27.33    

 2 1854 BAUWENS LORE              97 RIEM  27.39    

 3 2353 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 CABW  28.06    

 4 1542 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE       96 ASVO  29.54    

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:23 

Série:2  

 1 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  25.55    

 2 1648 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   25.77    

 3 1249 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 RAM   26.60    

 4 2419 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 USBW  27.00    

  1604 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      96 LAT   DNS       

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:23 

Série:3  

 1 1395 MAUDENS HANNE             97 VS    24.69  CB 1 

 2 1736 SCHETS KJENTA             97 OEH   24.75  CB 2 

 3 1570 GAYE KINé                 98 RCG   24.96  CB 3 

 4 2260 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  25.40    

 5 1032 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  25.53    

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:50 

Série:1  

 1 426 BOYE ALPHA                99 DCLA  23.19    

 2 154 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 RCT   23.42    

 3 46 PRAET JONAS               99 RIEM  23.42    

 4 980 PHOMMASONE SANAKONE       99 DAMP  24.51    

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:50 

Série:2  

 1 6 SAP ARTHUR                99 DEIN  22.88    

 2 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 FLAC  23.24    

 3 724 STEVENS ANTOINE           00 CSDY  23.29    

 4 411 FOSTIER DAAN              00 SPBO  23.57    

 5 371 SCHEPERS ARNE             99 AVT   23.92    

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:50 

Série:3  

 1 930 HAUBRUGE BENOIT           99 WS    22.62    

 2 842 PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE     99 HERV  22.78    

 3 641 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN       00 RFCL  22.86    

 4 852 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  22.86    

 5 491 VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES      99 ACBR  23.62    

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:50 

Série:4  

 1 912 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  21.84  CB 1 

 2 220 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   22.09  CB 2 

 3 284 TORFS KASPER              99 DCLA  22.32  CB 3 

 4 953 SAIDY NOAH                99 ULA   22.37    

 5 858 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  22.94    

 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:07 

Série:1  

 1 2763 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 RESC  22.93    

 2 2866 DREZE ANTHONY             96 CABW  22.94    

 3 1345 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER        98 OLSE  23.15    

 4 1486 APPELMANS MATHIAS         96 ACP   23.85    
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200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:07 

Série:2  

 1 2138 FRANçOIS LAURENS          96 OEH   22.57    

 2 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM            96 KAPE  22.59    

 3 2441 ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 OLSE  23.10    

 4 1770 GOOSSENS YANNICK          97 HAMM  23.22    

 5 3071 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ACLO  23.97    

 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:07 

Série:3  

 1 3225 MABILLE FLORENT           96 CRAC  22.01    

 2 1187 DECKERS MICHIEL           98 AVT   22.09    

 3 3232 DEPRET FRANçOIS           98 USTA  22.54    

 4 3212 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 USBW  22.58    

 5 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 KKS   23.05    

 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:07 

Série:4  

 1 2672 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  21.60  CB 1 

 2 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 LYRA  21.80  CB 2 

 3 2671 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  21.98  CB 3 

 4 3191 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC  22.21    

 5 2272 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   22.35    

 

1500m Jun Bel V   1500m Jun Esp F  Time :17:27 

Série:1  

 1 639 SMITH KAYLA               00 WS    4:41.53  CB J 1 

 2 388 DE TROYER MAURA           99 DAC   4:49.20  CB J 2 

 3 73 GOOSSENS LIEN             99 AVR   5:01.21  CB J 3 

 4 722 FRANCKART CORENTINE       00 HUY   5:03.75    

 5 244 VERMEIREN MAAIKE          00 VOLH  5:18.13    

 6 365 JANSSENS ELLEN            00 BRAB  5:46.21    

 

1500m Jun Bel V   1500m Jun Esp F  Time :17:27 

Série:2  

 1 1510 REYNAERT HANNE            96 ASVO  4:41.80  CB S 1 

 2 2115 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE        98 WACO  4:48.40  CB S 2 

 3 2114 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE     96 ACLO  4:49.82  CB S 3 

 4 2276 DRAUX CéLINE              97 CABW  4:58.60    

 5 1346 DEVILLE ANNELIES          96 ACP   5:02.82    

 6 1649 FLOSSY STIEN              98 RCT   5:03.14    

 7 1169 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE        98 HCO   5:11.95    

 8 2162 BRAECKMAN SOLINE          98 OCAN  5:15.97    

 9 1724 BELLENS LAURIEN           98 ABES  5:19.56    

 10 1488 OSSELAER ELIEN            96 ROBA  5:36.64    

 

1500m Jun Bel M   1500m Jun Esp H  Time :17:39 

Série:1  

 1 52 VAN DE VELDE TIM          00 DUFF  3:56.70  CB J 1 

 2 773 DRAUX AXEL                99 CABW  4:01.69  CB J 2 

 3 372 BLANCKAERT SIMON          00 MACW  4:03.51  CB J 3 

 4 747 WILLOCQ FLORIAN           99 OSGA  4:09.55    

 5 674 LEGRAND ANTOINE           00 CABW  4:12.86    

 6 30 VANHERCK JORNE            00 VMOL  4:14.12    

 7 677 DEGEY BRICE               00 RFCL  4:14.29    

 8 479 VAN BIESEN JONAS          99 LEBB  4:16.07    

 9 95 DE SMEDT YANNIS           00 LAT   4:16.99    

 10 137 HENS KOBE                 00 KAAG  4:20.34    

 11 227 CLEIRBOUT PIETER          00 SPBO  4:26.23    
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1500m Jun Bel M   1500m Jun Esp H  Time :17:39 

Série:2  

 1 1328 VERMEULEN JOCHEM          98 KAPE  4:15.91  CB S 1 

 2 2718 LONNEUX OUSSAMA           97 RFCL  4:16.91  CB S 2 

 3 2978 AUDAH ZIAD                98 CABW  4:17.37  CB S 3 

 4 2771 MAROYE NICOLAS            96 CABW  4:20.28    

 5 2681 PTAK FLORENT              98 HERV  4:25.40    

 6 2700 STRAET PAOLO              98 HERV  4:27.41    

 7 1225 LEYS GLEN                 98 DUFF  4:27.71    

 8 1324 DUMAREY TIM               98 LEBB  4:41.05    

 

 


